
SI. No. Name of 
Creditor

Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
Not 

Admitted

Amount Under 
Verification

1

GST 
Departme

nt -
Manharn 

lal 
Nirmalkar

23-Sep-25   119,395,697      40,456,360 
 Indirect 

Taxes 
                -         78,939,337 

Total   119,395,697      40,456,360                 -      78,939,337 


